CF CASSETTE / FASCIA SUITE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
February 2016
CONTENTS
February 2016
SECTION NO. DESCRIPTION PAGE NO.
SECTION 1 − OVERVIEW 1.1
PART A – GENERAL SCHEMATICS 1.1

N/A
TEST – PRODUCT EVALUATION (FABRICATION, INSTALLATION, OPERATIONAL)
TEST DESCRIPTION: CASSETTE 90 dim-OUT PRODUCT LOCATION: R&T
BLIND WIDTH (mm): 1200 BLIND DROP (mm): 1500
CONTROL: Chain Control FABRIC: Balmoral – Blockout  390gsm
BRACKET
INSTALLATION:
Direct Mount WIRE / SIDE GUIDE
INSTALLATION:
dim-OUT
Page 4.1
CF CASSETTE / FASCIA SUITE Product Specs Manual | February 2016
© Copyright 2016 | Rollease Acmeda Group
SECTION 4 – MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER PRODUCT MATERIAL METAL FINISHES
RC02-0101-XXX075 CASSETTE 75 END PLATE SET + SCREWS POM/STEEL Z/P (SCREW)
RC01-0201-XXX480 CASSETTE 75 BACK ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RC02-0102-XXX075 CASSETTE 75 ROUND COVER SET ABS+PC N/A
RC01-0202-XXX480 CASSETTE 75 ROUND COVER ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RC02-0103-XXX075 CASSETTE 75 SQUARE COVER SET ABS+PC N/A
RC01-0203-XXX480 CASSETTE 75 SQUARE COVER ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RC02-0201-XXX075 CASSETTE 75 ROUND CHAIN GUIDE SET ABS+PU N/A
RC02-0202-XXX075 CASSETTE 75 SQUARE CHAIN GUIDE SET ABS+PU N/A
RC02-0101-XXX090 CASSETTE 90 END PLATE SET + SCREWS POM/STEEL Z/P (SCREW)
RC01-0101-XXX480 CASSETTE 90 BACK ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RC02-0102-XXX090 CASSETTE 90 ROUND COVER SET ABS+PC N/A
RC01-0102-XXX480 CASSETTE 90 ROUND COVER ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RC02-0201-XXX090 CASSETTE 90 ROUND CHAIN GUIDE SET ABS+PU N/A
RC02-0202-XXX090 CASSETTE 90 SQUARE CHAIN GUIDE SET ABS+PU N/A
RC02-0103-XXX090 CASSETTE 90 SQUARE COVER SET ABS+PC N/A
RC01-0103-XXX480 CASSETTE 90 SQUARE COVER ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RC91-1002-XXX000 dim-OUT SIDE GUIDE FUNNEL & SCREW SET POM + STEEL N/A
RC91-0302-XXX000 CASSETTE SIDE GUIDE EAR POM N/A
RB91-1231-XXX580 D30 BOTTOM RAIL ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RB91-2131-XXX002 D30 BOTTOM RAIL END CAPS POM N/A
RC91-1001-XXX000 BOTTOM CAP + SCREWS POM + STEEL N/A
RC91-0101-XXX580 dim-OUT SIDE GUIDE – 2 PIECE SET ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RC91-0302-XXX000 CASSETTE SIDE GUIDE EAR POM N/A
RC91-0201-XXX000 dim-OUT SIDE GUIDE LOCK POM N/A
RC03-1003-XXX075 CASSETTE 75 MOUNTING BRACKET STEEL Z/P
RC03-1001-XXX090 CASSETTE 90 MOUNTING BRACKET/TOP FIX STEEL Z/P
RC03-0201-XXX040 FASCIA 75 BRACKET – 40MM ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
AW91-1501-XXX000 FABRIC BRUSH T-SLOT FIT PP N/A
RC03-1002-XXX090 CASSETTE 90 MOUNTING BRACKET/FACE FIX STEEL  ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
RC03-0101-XXX040 FASCIA 90 BRACKET – 40MM ALUMINIUM ANODISED 15µm MIN DEPTH
P/COAT MAX 0.1mm
Page 5.1
CF CASSETTE / FASCIA SUITE Product Specs Manual | February 2016
© Copyright 2016 | Rollease Acmeda Group